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Date Event Name Description School Location Start
Mon 03/12/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Baseball Jamboree Linn High

Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Linn High 5:00 pm

Wed 03/21/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV (Field
Dedication)

Baseball Field Dedication at
5pm

Harrisburg High School
Westran High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Tue 04/03/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV-
CANCELLED

Eugene High
Harrisburg High School

Eugene High 5:00 pm

Wed 04/04/2018 HS Baseball  Var/JV -
CANCELLED

Fayette High
Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Thu 04/05/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Tolton Regional Catholic High
School

Fr. Tolton Catholic High School 5:00 pm

Sat 04/07/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Var DH vs Schuyler Co Harrisburg High School
Schuyler Co. High

Harrisburg High School 12:00 pm

Mon 04/09/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
New Bloomfield High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Wed 04/11/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV New Franklin Middle-high
Harrisburg High School

New Franklin Middle-high 5:00 pm

Thu 04/12/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV La Plata High
Harrisburg High School

La Plata High 5:00 pm

Sat 04/14/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Versailles will play also. Russellville High
Harrisburg High School

Russellville High TBD

Mon 04/16/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Salisbury High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Wed 04/18/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Lewis and Clark Conference
Tournament

Moberly Sr. High
Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Moberly Sr. High TBD

Sat 04/21/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Lewis and Clark Conference
Tournament

Moberly Sr. High
Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

Moberly Sr. High TBD

Mon 04/23/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Pilot Grove High
Harrisburg High School

Pilot Grove High 5:00 pm

Thu 04/26/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV California High
Harrisburg High School

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Fri 04/27/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Paris High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Wed 05/02/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Sturgeon High
Harrisburg High School

Sturgeon High 5:00 pm
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Thu 05/03/2018 HS Baseball Var (V only) Harrisburg High School

Higbee High
Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Fri 05/04/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Cairo - Northeast High

Harrisburg High School 5:00 pm

Mon 05/07/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Madison High
Harrisburg High School

Madison High 5:00 pm

Tue 05/08/2018 HS Baseball Var/JV Harrisburg High School
Jamestown C1

Jamestown C-1 School 5:00 pm

Thu 05/10/2018 Spring Athletic Banquet (HS) Harrisburg High School Harrisburg High School 6:30 pm
Fri 05/11/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined
New Bloomfield High

New Bloomfield High TBD

Sun 05/13/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Mon 05/14/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Tue 05/15/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Wed 05/16/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Thu 05/17/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Fri 05/18/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Sat 05/19/2018 HS Baseball Varsity District Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Mon 05/21/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Sectional Championship To Be Determined
Harrisburg High School

To Be Determined TBD

Wed 05/23/2018 HS Baseball Varsity Quarterfinal Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TBA TBD

Mon 05/28/2018 HS Baseball Varsity State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TR Hughes Stadium TBD

Tue 05/29/2018 HS Baseball Varsity State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TR Hughes Stadium TBD

Wed 05/30/2018 HS Baseball Varsity State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TR Hughes Stadium TBD

Thu 05/31/2018 HS Baseball Varsity State Championship Harrisburg High School
To Be Determined

TR Hughes Stadium TBD


